PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
SCANDINAVIA

Rudskogen Motorsenter, 5-6 september 2025

Carrera Cup - Race 2

Rudskogen Motorsenter 3,217 km
(30:00 and 1 Lap) started at 15:13:46
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Announcements

Weather: Cloudy 18 degrees, dry track

#43 Cancellation of laptime 1 | Track limit T13

#1183 Cancellation of laptime 2 and 3 | Track limit T14
#96 Cancellation of laptime 4 | Track limit T1

#21 Cancellation of laptime 7 | Track limit T1

#9117 Cancellation of laptime 9 | Track limit T2

#1183 Cancellation of laptime 9 | Track limit T2

#1183 Cancellation of laptime 12 | Track limit T2
#113 Time Penalty 5 sec. | 3x Track limit

#69 Cancellation of laptime 13 | Track limit T1

#113 Cancellation of laptime 14 and 15 | Track limit T14
#113 Time Penalty 10 sec. | 4th Track limit

#4 Cancellation of laptime 16 | Track limit T2

#96 Cancellation of laptime 16 | Track limit T12

#14 Cancellation of laptime 16 | Track limit T13

#69 Cancellation of laptime 19 | Track limit T1

#17 Cancellation of laptime 19 | Track limit T2

#96 Cancellation of laptime 22 | Track limit T1

#96 Time Penalty 5 sec. | 3x Track limit

Team

Porsche Experience Racing

Micke Kagered Racing
Fragus Motorsport
Fragus Motorsport
Mtech Competition
M3G Motorsport
Micke Kagered Racing
Stenhaga Motorsport
Micke Kagered Racing
Fragus Motorsport
Fragus Motorsport
Stenhaga Motorsport
Stenhaga Motorsport

Stenhaga Motorsport

Club

NMK Aurskog Heland
Karlskoga MF

SMK Sundsvall

KAK

Vojens Karting Klub
TACC

Karlskoga Motorféren
KAK

Motorklubben Scandi
KAK

NMK Hadeland

KAK

PCS Racing Club

KAK

Laps  T.Time
23 32:33.176
23  32:34.003
23 32:35.082
23  32:36.276
23  32:41.633
23 3249212
23  32:59.463
23  33.02.388
23  33:02540
23 3307711
23  33:16.802
23  33:19.739
23  33:39.752

23 3344711

Diff

0.827

1.906

3.100

8.457

16.036

26.287

29.212

29.364

34.535

43.626

46.563

1:06.576

1:10.935

Gap

0.827
1.079
1.194
5.357
7579
10.251
2925
0.152
5171
9.091
2937
20.013

4.359

Best Lap
1:23.922
1:24.071
1:24.106
1:23.933
1:23.941
1:24.937
1:24.794
1:24.672
1:24.693
1:25.150
1:25.043
1:25.807
1:26.901

1:26.143

Penalty

15 sec

5sec

Points

0

25

20

19

14
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10

Fastest Lap Award: 5 - William Siverholm (PRO): 1:23.933

Pole Position Award: 5 - William Siverholm (PRO)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Timekeener
MW Race Consulting
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Race Director
Mikael Carlsson

Steward
Mikael Karlstedt
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